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20-DAY FRANCE & SPANISH TREASURES

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Ovation
Date Monday, 22 July 2024
Duration 20 nights

From CIVITAVECCHIA to BARCELONA
Prices from £438 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£8752 PP

Suite From

£15961 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 22/07/2024 CIVITAVECCHIA Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 23/07/2024 AMALFI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 24/07/2024 LIPARI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 25/07/2024 MGARR (VICTORIA) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Thu 25/07/2024 VALLETTA Arrive: 18:00

Fri 26/07/2024 VALLETTA Depart: 18:00

Sat 27/07/2024 TRAPANI Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 28/07/2024 LA GOULETTE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 29/07/2024 AT SEA

Tue 30/07/2024 LA CIOTAT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 31/07/2024 ROSAS (ROSES) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 01/08/2024 BARCELONA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 02/08/2024 PORT-VENDRES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Sat 03/08/2024 AT SEA

Sun 04/08/2024 MALAGA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 05/08/2024 GIBRALTAR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 06/08/2024 CASABLANCA Arrive: 08:00

Wed 07/08/2024 CASABLANCA Depart: 21:00

Thu 08/08/2024 AT SEA

Fri 09/08/2024 CARTAGENA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 10/08/2024 VALENCIA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 11/08/2024 BARCELONA Arrive: 07:00, Disembark
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CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Veranda Suite (V1) £8752 Veranda Suite (V2) £9108

Veranda Suite (V3) £9642 Veranda Suite (V4) £9998

Penthouse Suite (PH) £15961

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


